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33. Schifferstadter Silvesterlauf

Bambini

Start-Nr. ges. m/w AK Teilnehmer
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Sandor, Noah
TSG Maxdorf

Misselwitz, Mikko

Familie Misselwitz

Ebner, Jakob
TSG Eisenberg

Rummel, Mona
TC Schifferstadt

Ohler, Emilio

Miller, Tim

Miller-Strolche Mechtersheim
Adel, Anna

LCS Schifferstadt

Federspiel, Jan

Phonix Schifferstadt

Gelbert, Maja

LSV 07

Rummel, Emilia

TC Schifferstadt

Miller, Max

Muller-Strolche Mechtersheim
KoRRmehl, Kim

TuS Altrip

Schuster, Harper

Burkhard, Marcel
ASV Birkenheide

Biehler, Moritz

Kruse, Connor

Eintracht Hohenwarthe

Jahrg.

2006
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2007
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2008

2008
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2008
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2008
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2009
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Altersklasse

m

Zeit
00:02:13.3

00:02:19.7

00:02:29.3

00:02:32.2

00:02:39.6

00:02:43.6

00:02:52.4

00:03:18.0

00:03:18.0

00:03:19.3

00:03:24.1

00:03:27.4

00:03:42.3

00:03:42.6

00:03:49.3

00:06:09.8
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